Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E500BW SSD
(Resmi Distribitdér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 14700/13300MB/s MZ-
VAP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAP2TOBW SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

79,00 USD

299,00 USD

369,00 USD

100,00 USD



